
LOTS 1, 2 & 3 LEE ACRES.

WD 1106-2798, WD 1294-1735, 

MINTER CELESTE P
4129 SW CR 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-051
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1294/1738 5/14/2015 WD Q V 01 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A LEONARD DICKS & JAN

CELESTE P MINTER

1294/1735 5/07/2015 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L C NORRIS & LINDA R 

A LEONARD DICKS & J
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39259 STORAGE 0 02/07/2020

34772 SFR 637 12/21/2016

2018HX Base Yr

4129 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,746 132.8800 148.83 259,857 2017 2017 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1388

BAS 1,388 100 1,388 185,918

FGR 414 55 228 30,540

FOP 181 30 54 7,233

FSP 190 40 76 10,180

2,173 1,746 233,871

BAS= W43 FSP= N4 W19 S10 E19 N6$ S6 W19 S23 FOP= S7 E23 N7 W4
N4 W5 S4 W14$ E14 N4 E5 S4 E20 FGR= S6 E23 N18 W23 S12$ N12
E23 N17$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 60 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 13,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

23,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 67,500


